
145 01268 725086    |      www.midlighting.co.uk    |     sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Su
rf

ac
e 

&
 S

us
pe

nd
ed

- A range of lumen outputs from 826-2248lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k 

- Colour: White RAL9016 or Black 9005 (/WH/BK)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Emergency not available

- Distribution: Direct/Indirect

With it’s minimal and refined aesthetic the WALLBOX is designed to illuminate indoor spaces. Suitable for vertical or 

horizontal mounting.

WALL BOX

- Mounting: Wall mounted as standard

- Diffuser Options: Opal (/OP)

- Dimensions: (Length x Height x Depth)

  400 x 110 x 81mm

Product MIS/WALLBOX
Wall Mounted LED Linear

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/8.9W
826lm

/16.1W
1548lm

/23.7W
2248lm

Size 400m x 110mm x81mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White - RAL9016

/BK
Black - RAL9005

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal

Emergency n/a

To Specify: WALL BOX LED, 8.9W, 4000k, 826lm LED wall mounted finished white, supplied complete with DALI control gear 
and polar white diffuser. 
Part code: MIS/WALLBOX/8.9W/826lm/DALI/840/WH/OP

Dimensions


