WALL BOX





With it's minimal and refined aesthetic the WALLBOX is designed to illuminate indoor spaces. Suitable for vertical or horizontal mounting.

- A range of lumen outputs from 826-2248lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Colour: White RAL9016 or Black 9005 (/WH/BK)
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Emergency not available
- Distribution: Direct/Indirect

- Mounting: Wall mounted as standard
- Diffuser Options: Opal (/OP)
- Dimensions: (Length x Height x Depth)
- 400 x 110 x 81mm

Product	MIS/WALLBOX Wall Mounted LED Linear			
Light Source	LED			
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/8.9W 826lm	/16.1W 1548lm		/23.7W 2248lm
Size	400m x 110mm x81mm			
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming		/SDIM Switch Dimming
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k	
Colour	/WH White - RAL9016		/BK Black - RAL9005	
Diffuser Options	/OP Opal			
Emergency	n/a			
To Specify: WALL BOX LED, and polar white diffuser.	8.9W, 4000k, 826lm LED wall mc 3.9W/826lm/DALI/840/WH/OP			mplete with DALI control g

Dimensions



